BPL SERIE
Model Voltage Capacity(Ah) Weight Terminal Terminal Terminal Terminal L W H TH
20Hr 5Hr 30min Kg Standard Optional Type Optional mm mm mm mm
BPL3.3-12 12 V 3.3 2.81 1.65 1.35 T1 4 T2 134 67 60 66
BPL7-12 12 V 7 5.95 3.5 2.6 T2 5 T1 151 65 93 98
BPL7.5-12 12 V 7.5 6.38 3.75 2.7 T2 T1 151 65 94 100
BPL12-12 12 V 12 10.2 6 3.98 T2 5 T1
T2
I1
T2
I1
T2
I1
T2
I1
BPL33-12 Standard Type 12 V 33 28.05 16.5 11.5 B7 8 195 129 155 179
BPL33-12 Handle Type 12 V 33 28.05 16.5 11.5 B7 8 I2 210 129 168 179
BPL33-12 Finger Type 12 V 33 28.05 16.5 11.5 B7 8 I2 195 129 168 179
I1
I2
BPL65-12 12 V 65 55.25 32.5 25 B5 15 I2 350 166 174 174
BPL80-12 12 V 80 68 40 26.8 I2 7 260 168 213 215
BPL85-12 12 V 85 72.25 42.5 31.2 B3 15 I2 329 172 215 238
BPL110-12 12 V 110 93.5 55 40 B4 18 I2 407 173 210 239
BPL150-12 12 V 150 127.5 75 51.8 B9 15 I3 483 171 240 240
BPL170-6 6 V 170 144.5 85 29.2 B9 19 I3 260 171 220 244
BPL210-12 12 V 210 178.5 105 73.2 B9 13 I3 522 240 216 240
BPL95-12 12 V 95 80.8 47.5 33.2 B3 15 I2 329 172 215 238
76 166 166BPL17-12 12 V 17 14.45 8.5 6.15 B1 7 6 181
6.4 B1 7
166
BPL20-12 12 V 20 17 10 181 76
B1 7 9 175 125 125
166166
BPL28-12 12 V 28 23.8 14
BPL26-12 12 V 26 22.1 13 9.6
6
197
9.7 B1 7
165 171 171
125125
BPL40-12 12 V 40 34 20 14.6
9 175 166
B2 7